
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 3
Opglabbeek 28.12.2023

hamok

Ulla MOILANEN
Raja-Karjalan Suunnistajat
Omloop : D55
Afstand : 4090m

--/17 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Marie MORLON 0:34:45 [1000]
2. Therese HOHL 0:43:26 [800]
3. Anne GODEL 0:44:49 [775]

1. 107 00:03:32 182m 19'25"/km
2. 31 00:02:34 00:06:06 197m 13'02"/km
3. 117 00:04:44 00:10:50 379m 12'29"/km
4. 111 00:02:17 00:13:07
5. 117 00:04:08 00:17:15
6. 118 00:01:30 00:18:45
7. 122 00:02:28 00:21:13 197m 12'31"/km
8. 49 00:10:35 00:31:48
9. 55 00:06:01 00:37:49 339m 17'45"/km

10. 125 00:08:32 00:46:21
11. 129 00:05:48 00:52:09 353m 16'26"/km
12. 140 00:01:55 00:54:04 91m 21'04"/km
13. 999 00:01:01 00:55:05 84m 12'06"/km
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